Vintercup 3 - 2025, RESULTAT
16.3.2025, Breidablick, Markusbole - Finstrom

Senior:

Placering i

= 3
HOLDOO\IO\mthng,

[
N

3,6 km

Foérnamn Efternamn
Aron Lindblom
Lars Janlov
Ola Nyqvist
Goéran Johansson
Niklas Badling
Tosse Blomster
Torvald Eriksson
Emil Sundblom
Louise Alm
Markus Sjéstrom
Henrik Soderstrom
Leo Janlov

Banlaggare: Jan Sjuls

Tid med Tid efter i
respit mal

00:44:43

00:45:18 + 00:00:35
00:45:43 + 00:01:00
00:45:55 + 00:01:12
00:46:26 + 00:01:43
00:46:50 + 00:02:07
00:47:37 + 00:02:54
00:47:45 + 00:03:02
00:49:14 + 00:04:31
00:49:31 + 00:04:48
00:52:04 + 00:07:21
01:31:06 + 00:46:23

Loptid Respittid(+) Km-tid
00:34:43 00:10:00 00:09:39
00:32:18 00:13:00 00:08:58
00:33:43 00:12:00 00:09:22
00:29:55 00:16:00 00:08:19
00:32:26 00:14:00 00:09:01
00:36:50 00:10:00 00:10:14
00:36:37 00:11:00 00:10:10
00:37:45 00:10:00 00:10:29
00:38:14 00:11:00 00:10:37
00:46:31 00:03:00 00:12:55
00:33:04 00:19:00 00:09:11
01:21:06 00:10:00 00:22:32

Poidng
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19



